
Reference Number Enquiry 
1001800007 

Enquiry Date: 
28/05/2018 

Due date for submission of quotation 
18/06/2018 

You are requested to quote the Enquiry number date and due date in all your correspondences. 

This is only a request for quotation and not an order 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
(High Pressure Boiler Plant) 

Tiruchirappalli — 620014, TAMIL NADU, INDIA An ISO 9001 

Company 

  

TITLE 
Titanium Cladded Plates (2 mm Titanium sheet to spec 

SB265 Gr2 with Carbon Steel Plate 6 mm to spec SA516 

Gr70) and 2 mm thick Titanium sheet to spec SB 265 Gr2 

Phone: +91 431 2574247/ 4203 

Fax : +91 431 252 0719 

Email : kjoe@bhel.in   

  

Tenders are invited for 241 MT of Titanium Cladded Plates (2 mm Titanium sheet to spec 

SB265 Gr2 with Carbon Steel Plate 6 mm to spec SA516 Gr70) and 2 mm thick Titanium sheet 

to spec SB 265 Gr2 

BHEL commercial terms & conditions and all annexures can be downloaded from 
http://www.bhel.com  or from the Government tender website http://tenders.gov.in  (public 

BHEL web site 
sector units) 

reference Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited) or from https://bhel.abcprocure.com 	against RFQ/Enquiry 

"1001800007 " 

( 

Yours faithfully, 

For Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 

R. KRISHNAII
Dy. Mana9 

JO 

 

D 	/ M 	Steel 	2_,  4 	OM I RM  /  Steel (I 

	

k 	SHE., TRICHY • 
Ph: 0431- 2574247/ 4203, Fax: 0, 	. 	2520719 

Email: kjoe@bhel.in  

UMAI 
er 
'urcha 
620 01 

Page 1 of 1 


	Page 1

